
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 99032627

Data
publicarii 19.06.24

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 8.353,80 RON - 8.353,80 RON

Descriere: TEAVA 100X100 10X294.12=2941.18 CABLU OTEL 100X4.20=420.17 ADEZ CM 17
5X79.83=399.16 ADEZ CM 11 12X37.82=453.84 TABLA 12X66.39=796.64 COAMA
3X36.13=108.40 CIMENT 5X27.73=138.66 DILUANT 10X16.81=168.07 EXTRUDAT
15X11.76=176.76 DISC 10X10.08=100.84 DISC 1X57.14=57.14 GLET 126 5X35.29=176.29
GLET 127 4X46.22=184.87 POXIPOL 3X14.29=42.86 LAVABILA 3X327.73=983.19 LAVABILA
10X118.64=1176.4 ADEZIV 1X29.41=29.41
